ASSETS

NEW MEXICO EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE FOUNDATION

Cash

Investments:

PARITY RATIO SCHEDULE - SERIES 2010-1

MARCH 31, 2020

Acquisition/Redemption Fund
Revenue Fund
Administration Fund

Debt Service/Reserve Fund

Rebate Fund
Other Funds

Interest Receivable
Student Loans:
Student Loans Receivable
Interest Subsidy Receivable
Special Allowance Receivable
Borrower Interest Receivable
Accrued Rebate
Activity in Transit

TOTAL ASSETS ("Aggregate Market Value")

LIABILITIES

Parity Ratio

Senior Parity Ratio

Senior Debt Payable

Subordinate Debt Payable
Second Subordinate Debt Payable
Senior Interest Payable
Subordinate Interest Payable

Second Subordinate Interest Payable

Origination Fees Payable
Guarantee Fees Payable
Trust Expense Payable

Other Accrued Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

20101

3,271,787

117,414

750,000

211,445

1,997

53,291,962

33,545

(167,836)

2,699,485

85,299

60,295,099

52,865,000

252,313

25,151

53,142,464

113.5%

113.5%




