## NEW MEXICO EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE FOUNDATION PARITY RATIO SCHEDULE - SERIES 2010-1 MARCH 31, 2020

		2010-1
ASSETS		
Cash		
Investments:	Apprintion/Dadamentian Front	
	Acquisition/Redemption Fund Revenue Fund	3,271,787
	Administration Fund	117,414
	Debt Service/Reserve Fund	
	Rebate Fund	<u>750,000</u> 211,445
	Other Funds	211,443
Interest Recei		1,997
Student Loan		1,991
Student Loans	s. Student Loans Receivable	53,291,962
	Interest Subsidy Receivable	33,545
	Special Allowance Receivable	(167,836)
	Borrower Interest Receivable	2,699,485
Accrued Reba		2,000,400
Activity in Tra	<del></del>	85,299
7 Cuvity III 11 C	non	
TOTAL AS	SSETS ("Aggregate Market Value")	60,295,099
LIABILITIES		
	Senior Debt Payable	52,865,000
	Subordinate Debt Payable	
	Second Subordinate Debt Payable	
	Senior Interest Payable	252,313
	Subordinate Interest Payable	<u> </u>
	Second Subordinate Interest Payable	
	Origination Fees Payable	
	Guarantee Fees Payable	
	Trust Expense Payable	
	Other Accrued Liabilities	25,151
	TOTAL LIABILITIES	53,142,464
Parity Ratio		113.5%
		. 10.070
Senior Parity Ratio		113.5%